

Kennedy Heights Arts Center 2024 Holiday Art Market APPLICATION

If accepted, Artists will be required to sign an Art Shop Contract, submit a W-9, and complete an online vendor registration to receive electronic payments. Either the Art Shop or the Artist may choose to end the contract at any time.

Name:		
Addroso:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Email:		
Phone:	Website:	

MEDIUM:

What is your medium? i.e. jewelry, pottery, ornaments, etc.

ABOUT YOUR WORK:

Please describe your work and how you make it – materials, process, inspiration, etc. as well as sizes (small 6oz jars or 4"x4" coasters, etc).

INVENTORY:

Approximately how much inventory do you have available for the show? If possible, we recommend a balance of price point and product variety for a successful presentation.

PRODUCT PRICE POINT:

What is your price range and average price point?

□ I agree that Kennedy Heights Arts Center can use any images submitted with this application for marketing purposes for the Holiday Art Market.

□ I would be interested in being a featured vendor, and have my works promoted by Kennedy Heights Arts Center on their social media accounts.

Instagram: ______ Facebook: ______

Please email this completed application along with 3-5 good quality JPEGs of your work to Mallory Feltz at <u>mallory@kennedyarts.org</u>. Application Deadline is by midnight, Friday, October 4, 2024. Selected artists will be notified by EOD Saturday, October 12, 2023 via email. Kennedy Heights Arts Center, 6546 Montgomery Road, Cincinnati, OH 45213 www.kennedyarts.org 513-631-4278